スリッターカッター
システムM310, 383, M101
SLOT MILLING - RANGE EXPANSION
For M310, 383 and M101
NEW
2
•確実な効果を発揮する内部給油式
   Higher performance through targeted

溝幅 Width of slot 3-5 mm
刃先径 Cutting edge Ø 50-63 mm
図＝右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
適用インサート
for Indexable insert
タイプ
Type
S310
型式
Part number
Z Ds h l2 d2 d4 SW w tmax 右勝手インサート
right hand insert
左勝手インサート
left hand insert
M310.0050.M10.03.IK 6 50 33 13 M10 18 15 3 15 3x RS310.3017... 3x LS310.3017...
M310.0050.M10.04.IK 6 50 34 14 M10 18 15 4 15 3x RS310.4023... 3x LS310.4023...
M310.0050.M10.05.IK 6 50 35 15 M10 18 15 5 15 3x RS310.5028... 3x LS310.5028...
M310.0063.M12.03.IK 6 63 39 15 M12 21 17 3 20 3x RS310.3017... 3x LS310.3017...
M310.0063.M12.04.IK 6 63 40 16 M12 21 17 4 20 3x RS310.4023... 3x LS310.4023...
M310.0063.M12.05.IK 6 63 41 17 M12 21 17 5 20 3x RS310.5028... 3x LS310.5028...
他の寸法はお問い合わせください。
Further sizes upon request
mm表記
Dimensions in mm

穴径・キー溝DIN138準拠
Bore (d3) with cross keyway to DIN 138
図＝右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
適用インサート
for Indexable insert
タイプ
Type
S310
型式
Part number
Z Ds tmax h d2 d3 w 右勝手インサート
right hand insert
左勝手インサート
left hand insert
M310.0063.16.03.IK 6 63 17,5 35 32 26 3 3x RS310.3017... 3x LS310.3017...
M310.0063.16.04.IK 6 63 17,5 35 32 26 4 3x RS310.4023... 3x LS310.4023...
M310.0063.16.05.IK 6 63 17,5 35 32 26 5 3x RS310.5028... 3x LS310.5028...
M310.0080.16.03.IK 8 80 25,0 40 28 16 3 4x RS310.3017... 4x LS310.3017...
M310.0080.16.04.IK 8 80 25,0 40 28 16 4 4x RS310.4023... 4x LS310.4023...
M310.0080.16.05.IK 8 80 25,0 40 28 16 5 4x RS310.5028... 4x LS310.5028...
M310.1100.27.03.IK 10 100 25,0 50 48 27 3 5x RS310.3017... 5x LS310.3017...
M310.1100.27.04.IK 10 100 25,0 50 48 27 4 5x RS310.4023... 4x LS310.4023...
M310.1125.27.03.IK 12 125 35,7 50 48 27 3 6x RS310.3017... 6x LS310.3017...
M310.1160.40.04.IK 16 160 44,0 50 70 40 4 8x RS310.4023... 8x LS310.4023...
他の寸法はお問い合わせください。
Further sizes upon request
mm表記
Dimensions in mm